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Pie. Nr. Navn Alder Klub/Sponsor Lap 1 Lap2 Lap3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Total Status 

Lap 7 Lap 8 Lap 9 Lap 10 Lap 11 Lap 12 

1 117 Rasmus Feldballe 0 Silkeborg 30:09,33 29:28,65 29:29,57 01:29:07,55 IIG 

2 102 Søren Albertsen 0 Holstebro PI 30 :11,25 29:41,51 30:05,38 01:29:58,15 IIG 

3 101 Jakob Hoffmann 0 Aabenraa PI 30:53,03 29:50,92 30:44,73 01 :31:28,70 IIG 

4 116 Hans Hoffmann 0 Horsens PI 30:13,99 31:18,44 30 :47,20 01:32:19,65 IIG 

5 110 Anders Pille 0 Esbjerg PI 31 :09,65 31 :12,42 30:55,80 01:33 : 17,88 IIG 

6 111 Martin Kristiansen 0 Esbjerg PI 31:11,96 31:26,54 31 :46,87 01:34:25,38 IIG 

7 114 Claus Bæk Andres 0 Vejle PI 31:38,40 31:55,52 32:23,97 01 :35:57,90 IIG 

8 106 Rene Jeppesen 0 Randers PI 33 :54,49 34:19,21 35 :12,40 01:43 :26,11 IIG 

9 107 Martin Asvig 0 Randers PI 34:04,93 35:28,30 33:54,55 01:43:27,79 IIG 

10 113 Jakob Kriegbaum Kristensen 0 Østjyllands PI 33 :43,47 ·' 34:52,23 35 :48,83 01:44:24,54 IIG 

11 112 Stefan Lauridsen 0 Esbjerg PI 35:05,99 36:30,49 37 :12,11 01 :48:48,60 IIG 

12 108 Jesper Brian Jensen 0 Horsens PI 34:45,97 36 :48,91 39:21,22 01:50:56,11 IIG 

13 104 Henrik Vennegaard 0 Horsens PI 37:04,27 37 :54,83 39:29,61 01:54:28,72 IIG 

14 115 Jesper Berthelsen 0 Horsens PI 35:59,45 37:55,81 52:32,29 02:06:27,57 IIG 

15 100 Kenneth Zinck 0 Horsens PI 39:43,20 41 :19,37 45 :29,96 02 :06:32,54 IIG 
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Pie. Nr. Navn Alder Klub/Sponsor Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Total Status 

Lap 7 Lap 8 Lap 9 Lap 10 Lap 11 Lap 12 

,.... 16 109 Kasper Johan Matthiessen 0 Horsens PI 34:48,17 'W~si:i.;94"- 00:50:43,08 DN 

17 103 Thomas Nybo 0 Civil 38: 16,59 36:08,87 01:14:25,47 DN 

18 105 Mikkel Abakka 0 Fyns P.I 40:30,31 38:34,59 01:19:04,90 DN 

118 Morten Landrok 0 Horsens Brandvæsen 31 :22,94 00:31:22,94 DN 

Dato: 31-03-2016 Dokument: Resultatliste Side 2 af 2 



Pie. Nr. Navn Alder Klub/Sponsor 

1 206 Peter Bloksgaard 0 Aalborg 

2 200 Anders Rudolf 0 Horsens PI 
• '( 

3 202 Morten Eslund Andersen 0 Horsens PI 

4 203 Bjarne Hasselstrøm Larsen 0 Fyns PI 

5 201 Frank Rasmussen 0 Horsens PI 

6 205 Peter Sørensen 0 Civil 

7 204 Freddy Kristensen 0 Civil 

Dato: 31-03- 2016 Dokument: Resultatliste 

Lap 1 

Lap 7 

33 :57,59 

35 :21,03 

35:19,50 

39:16,95 

41 :49,69 

40 :23,23 

Lap2 

Lap 8 

34 :27,98 

36 :57,45 

38:51,18 

39:38,03 

41 :16,99 

43 :07,25 

' 
~ 

Lap 3 Lap 4 

Lap 9 Lap 10 

Lap 5 Lap 6 Total Status 

Lap 11 Lap 12 

01:08:25,57 IIG 

01:12 :18,49 IIG 

01:14:10,69 IIG 

01: 18: 54,99 IIG 

01:23:06,68 IIG 

01:23 :30,49 IIG 

00:00 :00,00 DNS 

Side 1af1 
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Pie. Nr. Navn Alder Klub/Sponsor Lap 1 Lap2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Total Status 

Lap 7 Lap 8 Lap 9 Lap 10 Lap 11 Lap 12 

1 301 Lars Henrik Jensen 0 Kalundborg PI 31:06,00 31 : 12,21 01:02:18,22 IIG 

2 304 Poul Gregers Pedersen 0 Midt- og Vestsj ællands PI 31 :57,24 31:55,89 01 :03:53,13 IIG 

3 300 Jan Juul Nørmark 0 Horsens PI 31:30,28 32:27,37 01 :03:57,65 IIG 

4 302 Peer Leisner 0 Fyns PI 34:37,80 35 :22,26 01 :10:00,06 IIG 

5 303 Lars Thygesen 0 Civil 37:46,88 40:16,80 01 :18:03,69 IIG 
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Pie. Nr. Navn Alder Klub/Sponsor Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Total Status 

Lap 7 Lap 8 Lap 9 Lap 10 Lap 11 Lap 12 

1 401 Carsten Carnett 0 Midt- og Vestsjællands PI 34:51,47 36:10,08 01:11 :01,55 IIG 

2 404 Knud Sørensen 0 Nyborg PI 40:19,38 39:49,59 01:20:08,98 IIG 

3 402 Erik Damgaard 0 Fyns PI 41:53,75 42:50,39 01:24:44,14 IIG 

4 400 Kurt Petersen 0 Assens PI 42:24,78 44 :30,50 01:26:55,29 IIG 

5 403 Preben Duch 0 Horsens PI 43:24,47 00:43:24,47 DN 
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Pie. Nr. Navn Alder Klub/Sponsor Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Total Status 

Lap 7 Lap 8 Lap 9 Lap 10 Lap 11 Lap 12 

1 S03 Betinna Romer 0 Midt- og Vestsjællands PI 34 :S8,78 37 :01,42 01:12 :00,20 IIG 

2 S02 Rikke Guldbæk 0 Horsens PI 42:07,3S 41 :40,S3 01:23:47,89 IIG 

3 SOS Line Folkmann 0 Aarhus 43:07,34 48:S9,80 01:32:07,14 IIG 

4 soo Camilla Kriegbaum Kristensen 0 Horsens PI S2:41,94 47 :S9,64 01:40 :41,S8 IIG 

s S04 Caroline Byriel Sørensen 0 Horsens PI S2:49,6S 47:S3,64 01 :40:43,30 IIG 

6 SOl Mette Nybo 0 Civil 43 :S0,38 00:43:S0,38 DN 
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Pie. Nr. Navn Alder Klub/Sponsor 

1 603 Henning Jessen 0 Midt- og Vestsjællands PI 

2 602 Jesper Schultz Viingaard 0 Midt- og Vestsjællands PI 

3 606 Søren Meiilandt Langdal Krog 0 Kolding PI 

4 600 Nicolaj Simonsen 0 Civil 

5 604 Martin Gjerulff 0 Horsens PI 

6 605 Morten Thyssen 0 Horsens PI 

7 601 Lars Kristensen 0 Civil 

Dato: 31-03-2016 Dokument: Resultatliste 

Lap 1 

Lap 7 

38 :31,81 

37 :52,28 

39:39,22 

43:44,32 

45:51,94 

48:04,87 

56:30,51 

Lap 2 

Lap 8 

36 :16,58 

37 :12,17 

41:42,60 

46 :10,01 

, 
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49:57,27 

51:54,98 

48:48,67 

Lap 3 

Lap 9 

Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Total Status 

Lap 10 Lap 11 Lap 12 

01 :14:48,39 IIG 

01 :15:04,46 IIG 

01:21:21,82 IIG 

01:29:54,34 IIG 

01:35:49,22 IIG 

01 :39:59,85 IIG 

01:45:19,19 IIG 
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Slag
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Hors
en

s

Sam
let

Klasse 1

1 Jakob Hoffmann Aabenraa PI 6 2 2 2 1 3 10 26

2 Søren Albertsen MVJYL 1 1 4 13 8 2 16 45

3 Hans Hoffmann Horsens PI 6 4 3 3 3 4 17

4 Rasmus Feldballe Silkeborg PI 6 12 1 1 16 5 25 66

5 Jess Robert Civil 6 3 9 13 2 20 33

6 Anders Pille Esbjerg PI 6 6 5 12 5 20 34

7 René Jeppesen Randers PI 6 12 13 6 6 8 38 51

8 Peter Meinert Horsens PI civil 6 5 6 5 16 20 38 58

9 Martin Kristiansen Esbjerg PI 6 12 7 8 16 6 39 55

10 Claus Bæk André Sydøstjylland 6 12 13 13 4 7 42 55

11 Martin Asvig Randers PI 6 12 13 9 7 9 43 56

12 Jesper Brian Jensen Horsens PI 3 7 13 11 14 12 46 60

13 Mikkel a Bakka Fyns PI 5 11 8 13 13 17 50 67

14 Jakob Nørgaard Randers PI 6 12 13 4 15 20 50 70

15 Flemming Foverskov Esbjerg PI 6 12 11 13 10 20 52 72

16 Stefan Krog Lauridsen Syd og sønderjylland 6 12 13 13 11 11 53 66

17 Stephan Thomsen Syd og sønderjylland 6 12 13 13 9 20 53 73

18 Jakob Kriegbaum Kristensen Østjylland PI 6 12 13 13 16 10 54 70

19 Jesper Andersen Randers PI 6 12 13 7 16 20 54 128

20 Claus Sandemand Vejle PI 6 8 13 13 16 20 56 132

20 Lasse Dehn Slagelse PI 2 12 13 13 16 20 56 132

20 Søren Frost Sydøstjylland 6 12 13 13 12 20 56 132

23 Henrik Vennegaard Horsens PI 6 12 13 13 16 13 57 130

24 Kasper M. Børjesson Holstebro PI 6 12 13 10 16 20 57 134

24 Per Rasmussen Assens PI civil 6 12 10 13 16 20 57 134

24 Søren Krogh Kolding PI 6 9 13 13 16 20 57 134

27 Jesper Berthelsen Horsens PI 6 12 13 13 16 14 58 132

28 Torben Wind Vejle PI 6 10 13 13 16 20 58 136

28 Tobias Carlson Slagelse PI 4 12 13 13 16 20 58 136

30 Kenneth Zinck Sydøstjylland 6 12 13 13 15 15 59 133

31 Søren M Langdal Kolding PI 6 12 12 13 16 20 59 138

31 Søren Meilandt Sydøstjylland 6 12 13 13 15 20 59 138

33 Thomas Nybo Civil 6 12 13 13 16 16 60 136

34 Morten Landrok Horsens Brandvæsen 6 12 13 13 16 18 60 138



35 Kasper Johan Matthiessen Horsens Pi 6 12 13 13 16 19 60 139

Klasse 2

Slag
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e

Aab
en

raa

Ass
en

s

Vibo
rg

Vejl
e
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en

s
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let

Klasse 2

1 Peter Bloksgaard Aalborg PI 6 1 7 1 2 1 12 18

2 Bjarne Larsen Fyns PI 4 2 7 6 4 4 20 27

3 Frank Rasmussen Horsens PI 6 4 5 3 5 5 22 28

4 Anders  Rudolf Vejle PI 6 6 7 6 3 2 23

5 Morten Eslund Andersen Horsens PI 3 6 6 6 6 3 24

6 Nikolaj Jespersen Fyns PI 6 3 7 2 6 7 24

7 Freddy Kristensen Horsens PI, civil 6 6 7 5 1 7 25

7 Kim Hansen Assens PI 6 6 1 6 6 7 25

9 John Christensen Svendborg PI 2 5 7 6 6 7 26

9 Jesper Eriksen PI København 1 6 7 6 6 7 26

9 Mads Terkildsen Assens PI 6 6 2 6 6 7 26

12 Niels Banke Assens PI 6 6 3 6 6 7 27

13 Michael Berthelsen Assens PI 6 6 4 6 6 7 28

14 Henrik Mols Horsens PI, civil 6 6 7 4 6 7 29

15 Peter Sørensen Civil 6 6 7 6 6 6 30

16 Michael Reenberg PI København 5 6 7 6 6 7 30
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e
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Klasse 3

1 Niels Koch Nordjylland 8 1 3 1 1 6 12 20
2 Jan Juul Nørmark Horsens PI 4 6 3 3 2 3 15 21
3 Lasse Buus Bellahøj PI 1 6 1 2 6 6 16 22
4 Poul Gregers Pedersen MVSJ 3 2 3 8 7 2 17 25
5 Lars Henrik Jensen MVSJ 2 6 3 8 7 1 19 27
6 Peer Leisner Fyns PI 6 4 2 6 3 4 19 25
7 Jens Glerup Fyns PI 5 3 3 5 4 6 20 26
8 Jens Ankerstjerne Horsens PI, civil 8 6 3 4 7 6 26 34



9 Hans Jørgen Bach Nordjylland 8 5 3 8 5 6 27 62
10 Lars Thygesen Civil 8 6 3 8 7 5 29 66
11 Michael Ørum Randers PI 8 6 3 7 7 6 29 37
11 Keld Iversen PI København 7 6 3 8 7 6 29 66

Klasse 4
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Klasse 4

1 Knud Sørensen Fyns PI 4 6 1 1 3 2 11 17
2 Erik Damgaard Fyns PI civil 4 2 2 4 2 3 13 17
3 Kurt Finn Petersen Assens PI 3 3 3 3 1 4 13 17
4 Finn Kristensen Østjylland 4 1 3 2 3 6 13 19
5 Carsten Carnett MVSJ 4 6 3 5 4 1 17 23
6 Torkil Hansen PI København 1 6 3 5 4 6 19 25
6 Hans Olesen Horsens PI civil 2 5 3 5 4 6 19 25
8 Preben Duch Horsens PI 4 4 3 5 4 5 20 25

Damer
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Damer

1 Bettina Romer Jensen Roskilde PI 1 1 1 3 1 1 5 8
2 Rikke Guldbæk Horsens PI 3 2 3 2 3 2 12 15
3 Line Folkmann Århus PI 3 3 4 1 2 3 12 28
4 Tabita Hansen Roskilde PI 3 3 2 3 4 7 15 37
5 Ea Busch PI København 2 3 4 3 4 7 16 39
6 Camilla Kriegbaum Kristensen Horsens PI 3 3 4 3 4 4 17 21
7 Caroline Byriel Sørensen Horsens PI 3 3 4 3 4 5 17 39
8 Mette Nybo Civil 3 3 4 3 4 6 17 40

Begynder

Slag
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e
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s
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Begynder

1 Jesper Schultz Wiingaard MVSJ 2 1 2 4 1 2 8 20



2 Henning Jessen MVSJ 1 3 2 4 3 1 10 24

3 Søren Meiilandt Langdal Krog Kolding PI 7 3 2 4 3 3 15 22

4 Kenneth Hansen Slagelse PI 3 3 2 4 3 8 15 38

5 Martin Gjerulff Sydøstjylland 7 3 2 4 2 5 16 23

6 Nicolaj Simonsen Civil 7 3 2 4 3 4 16 23

7 Marck Baj Viborg PI 7 3 2 1 3 8 16 24

7 Einar Hofmann MVSJ 4 3 2 4 3 8 16 24

9 Jeppe Theis Vestergård Nordjylland 7 2 2 3 3 8 17 42

9 Nikolaj Will Iversen Viborg PI 7 3 2 2 3 8 17 42

9 Ulrik Thomsen Slagelse PI 5 3 2 4 3 8 17 42

12 Morten Thyssen Horsens PI 7 3 2 4 3 6 18 43

13 Peter Wihan Slagelse PI 7 3 1 4 3 8 18 26

13 Sean Keating MVSJ 6 3 2 4 3 8 18 26

15 Lars Kristensen Civil 7 3 2 4 3 7 19 45


